Schedule

Stockholm
Veteran Open

March 19-20, 2022
KUNGSHALLEN
KUNGSANGEN

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Due to the high number of participants, there are some changes to the originally planned schedule.
Here are the most important:

The draw for Men’s singles 60 will be done at 5 pm Friday. In case you are not going to
participate we want to be advised before 5 pm Friday. For all other events to be played
Saturday the draw will be done at 8 am Saturday.

In men’s singles 60 one group will start at 9 am, two groups at 10.15 am and remaining
groups at 11.30 am. Make sure that you check the draw Friday evening.

In case you decide not to participate in the Handicap event, let us know before 9 am Sunday
morning.

If you decide not to participate, send an e-mail to info@sparvagenbtk.se or a text message to
Anders Svensson, phone nr +46708633451

The first knock-out round of doubles will be played immediately after group games are finished
on Saturday.

Group games in Women's doubles and Mixed events will be played on two tables per group
The tournament will start already at 8.30 am Sunday morning. This is due to the high number
of participants

The dinner Saturday evening at Tammsvik will start at 8.30 pm

There might be minor changes to the schedule. Please make sure to check when your matches will

be played.

News are regularly presented on our website, stockholmveteranopen.se.
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Table Tennis Association welcome all participants to
Stockholm Veteran Open March 19-20, 2022

Kungshallen
Klockvagen 5, Kungsangen

Anders Svensson, Sparvagens BTK mobil 0708-633451
Lasse Ericsson, Vasterds BTK mobil 070-5173971

Anders Svensson and Lasse Ericsson

The competition is sanctioned as a C-competition by SBTF.
This means that the players themselves are umpires in the
Qualitifaction groups and in the Main/Consolation unless
there are voluntary umpires

Donic.
Donic XXX white

There will be a cafeteria in the arena during the tournament
and it is possible to pre-order pasta salad for lunch at
stockholmveteranopen.se

Unregister at info@sparvagenbtk.se or SMS to Anders
mobile +46708633451

Allowed.

The Swedish “Dataranking” will be used for all players who
are are registered in Sweden. We will seek information
regarding international players.

With such a large number of participants, we need help to
keep the times. So be out in good time to the table according
to the game schedule. We will have fixed playing times and
tables specified on the game schedule.



STOCKHOLMSVETERANOPEN 2022
SATURDAG MARCH 18 AND SUNDAY MARCH 19.

EVENT PLAYERS AWARDS START
SATURDAY

M40 7 2+1 9 a.m.
M50 25 4+2 9a.m
M55 35 4+2 9a.m
M60 (see info) 41 4+2 9a.m
W50 9 2+1 9a.m
M45 23 442 11.30 a.m.
M65 30 4+2 11.30 a.m.
W40 8 2+1 11.30 a.m.
W60 6 2+1 11.30 a.m.
MD40 6 1 2 p.m.
MD45 8 1 2p.m.
MD50 6 1 2p.m.
MD55 15 2 2 p.m.
MD60 16 2 2p.m.
MD65 13 2 2p.m.
MD70 11 2 2p.m.
MD75/80 8 1 2 p.m.
WD 6 1 3.15 p.m.
M70 25 4+2 5p.m.
M75 10 2+1 5p.m.
M80 11 2+1 5p.m.
MX40 (see info) 10 2 5p.m.
MX60 (see info) 7 1 5p.m.
SUNDAY

Men's doubles (majority of events)
Singles and Women's doubles
Finals (knock-out and consolation)

- WD

- W50

- MD

- W40 and W60

-MS

- Award ceremony

Handicap 8

1.50 p.m.

KNOCK-OUT
CONSOLATION

11.30 a.m.
09.25 a.m.
09.00 a.m.
09.00 a.m.
09.25 a.m.
09.50 a.m.
09.25 a.m.
11.55 a.m.
11.25 a.m.

15.40 p.m.
08.30 a.m.
15.40 p.m.
16.30 p.m.
16.30 p.m.
16.30 p.m.
16.30 p.m.
08.30 a.m.
09.00 a.m.

09.00 a.m.
10.15 a.m.
10.15 a.m.

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

After group games
After group games

08.30 a.m.
09.00 a.m.

10.15 a.m.
12.20 a.m.
12.20 a.m.
12.50 a.m.
12.50 a.m.
1.20 p.m.

3.45 p.m. (final 5.30 p.m.)



